Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 60A ADD-A-PAK
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
IRKC56/16A.pdf
use the request quote form to request IRKC56/16A price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for IRKC56/16A depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: -
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max): 1600V (1.6kV)
Supplier Device Package: ADD-A-PAK®
Speed: Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)
Series: -
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: ADD-A-PAK (3)
Mounting Type: Chassis Mount
Diode Type: Standard
Diode Configuration: 1 Pair Common Cathode
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 10mA @ 1600V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode): 60A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IRKC56/16A Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IRKC71-04
in stock
IR
RFQ
IRKC71/04A
DIODE MODULE 400V 80A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKC71/06
in stock
IR
RFQ
IRKC56/12A
DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 60A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKC71/06A
DIODE MODULE 600V 80A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKC56/06A
DIODE MODULE 600V 60A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKC56/10A
DIODE MODULE 1KV 60A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKC56/08A
DIODE MODULE 800V 60A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKC71/08A
DIODE MODULE 800V 80A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKC56/14A
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 60A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
3501
CONN PIN RCPT .015-.025 PRESSFIT
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
928552-1
CONN HOUSING 2POS FASTON
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
280755-4
CONN QC RCPT 7-10AWG 0.375 CRIMP
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
LCAF2-12H-E
CONN TERM RECT TONG 2 AWG #1/2
Panduit Corp
RFQ
EHFWX2XPKG
E SERIES FIREWIRE CR
Switchcraft Inc.
RFQ
ATS080CSM-1
CRYSTAL 8.0000MHZ 32PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
445W35J16M00000
CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 9PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
416F440XXASR
CRYSTAL 44.000 MHZ SERIES SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT1602BC-73-25N-
25.000625D
-20 TO 70C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.5V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-18E-
66.600000D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 1.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ